TS30111
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.2
June 13, 2016
www.semtech.com 1 of 21
Semtech
TS30111
TRIUNE PRODUCTS
High Efficiency 700mA Current-Mode

VCC
EN
PG PG
10 kohm
(optional)
VOUT
BST
TS30111
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.2
June 13, 2016
www.semtech.com 2 of 21
Semtech
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS30111-M000QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA – Adj V
TS30111-M015QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA - 1.5V
TS30111-M018QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA - 1.8V
TS30111-M025QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA - 2.5V
TS30111-M033QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA - 3.3V
TS30111-M050QFNR 1MHz Sync Buck, 700mA – 5.0V
Marking Information
Top Mark : Legend
Line 1 Logo
Line 2 30111 Device Identification